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B/F YoAuNNI 19,881,018.81
01/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 12,000.00 0.00 19,869,018.81 363 5900038
01/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 19,425.00 0.00 19,849,593.81 363 5601396
02/12/2565SDCA vhm?uﬁm"uyw 36.00 0.00 19,849,629.81 363 5401466
02/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,488.00 0.00 19,841,141.81 363 5401466
02/12/2565SWTR aouToutyy 142,854.00 0.00 19,698,287.81 363 5401466
07/12/2565SDCA d1ﬂl§uﬁﬂl°llv‘1 10.00 0.00 19,698,297.81 363 5401466
07/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 19,693,297.81 363 5401466
« 2/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,657.10 0.00 19,691,640.71 363 5401466
07/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,355.98 0.00 19,690,284.73 363 5401466
07/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,553.17 0.00 19,688,731.56 363 5900038
08/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 19,684,831.56 363 5600886
08/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 19,680,931.56 363 5401466
09/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,504.70 0.00 19,678,426.86 363 5401466
09/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,169.00 0.00 19,677,257.86 363 5900038
13/12/2565SDCA dhnifuam 513.00 0.00 19,677,770.86 363 5900038
13/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,323.91 0.00 19,671,446.95 1 90063
13/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,734.80 0.00 19,668,712.15 1 90063
14/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,198.00 0.00 19,658,514.15 363 5801095
14/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,511.50 0.00 19,654,002.65 363 5801095
14/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 19,652,202.65 363 5801095
Page Dr. = 17 229,375.16 Cr.= 3 559.00
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14/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 19,650,402.65 363 5600886
14/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,500.00 0.00 19,642,902.65 363 5600886
14/12/2565SWTR nouTouliyd 4,000.00 0.00 19,638,902.65 363 5801095
15/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 585,000.00 0.00 19,053,902.65 1 90063
19/12/2565SDCA rhniudam 8,750.00 0.00 19,062,652.65 363 5900038
21/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 495.00 0.00 19,062,157.65 363 5900038
21/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,950.00 0.00 19,057,207.65 363 5900038
21/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 19,054,707.65 363 5900038
I :25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,964.00 0.00 19,050,743.65 363 5900038
21/12/2565SDCA dhnidusa 10.00 0.00 19,050,753.65 363 5900038
21/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 21,000.00 0.00 19,029,753.65 363 5900038
22/12/2565SDCA rhniduann 372.99 0.00 19,030,126.64 363 5401466
22/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 28,253.79 0.00 19,001,872.85 363 5601396
23/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 297.00 0.00 19,001,575.85 363 5900038
23/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 43,995.00 0.00 18,957,580.85 363 5900038
23/12/2565SDCA rhniudamn 1,000.00 0.00 18,958,580.85 363 5401466
26/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 51,500.00 0.00 18,907,080.85 363 5601396
26/12/2565SDCA rhniduaainn 28.00 0.00 18,907,108.85 363 5900038
26/12/2565 SWTR nouloutins 218,720.00 0.00 18,688,388.85 363 5601396
26/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,789.88 0.00 18,682,598.97 1 90063
26/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 27,192.00 0.00 18,655,406.97 1
Page Dr.= 16 1,006,956.67 Cr.= 5 10,160.99
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26/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 59,821.99 0.00 18,595,584.98 1 90063
26/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 23,650.92 0.00 18,571,934.06 1 90063
27/12/2565SDCA rhnidusan 986.54 0.00 18,572,920.60 363 5900038
27/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 900.00 0.00 18,572,020.60 1 90063
27/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 11,739.26 0.00 18,560,281.34 1 90063
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,500.00 0.00 18,549,781.34 363 5900038
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,400.00 0.00 18,540,381.34 363 5601396
28/12/2565SDCK SAV Depositby 00001218 316,500.00 0.00 18,856,881.34 363 5601396
. l/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,200.00 0.00 18,854,681.34 363 5601396
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,488.00 0.00 18,846,193.34 363 5601396
28/12/2565SDCA rhinRuann 13.00 0.00 18,846,206.34 363 5601396
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,400.00 0.00 18,840,806.34 363 5601396
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,528.25 0.00 18,839,278.09 363 5601396
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 18,837,478.09 363 5601396
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 204,831.00 0.00 18,632,647.09 363 5601396
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 133,290.00 0.00 18,499,357.09 363 5900038
28/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 127,512.00 0.00 18,371,845.09 363 5401466
29/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 483,439.25 0.00 17,888,405.84 861 5600496
29/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 245,216.90 0.00 17,643,188.94 861 5600496
29/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,245.00 0.00 17,641,943.94 363 5601396
29/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 32,718.35 0.00 17,609,225.59 1 90063
Page Dr.= 18 1,363,680.92 Cr.= 317,499.54
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30/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 12,612.60 0.00 17,596,612.99 1 90063
30/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,316.10 0.00 17,594,296.89 1 90063
30/12/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 17,592,929.49/1 90063
C/F voaun Ty 17,592,929.49
M
Page Dr. = 3 16,296.10 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 54 2,616,308.85 Cr.= 11 328,219.53



